
EDUCATION 

08.2016-07.2021 

LANGUAGES 

EXPERIENCE 

02.2020 

05.2023-
10.2023

08.2022-09.2023 

09.2021-08.2022 

05.2021-10.2021 

03.2021-06.2021 

02.2020-03.2020 

09.2010-06.2014 

Turkish- Native Language 

English Language Teacher 

Preply.com 

English Language Teacher 

Maya Schools 

English Language Teacher 

İnekle.com 

English Language Teacher 

Simya Schools 

English Language Teacher 

American Culture Language Course 

Teaching Practicum
Ayrancı Aysel Yücetürk Anadolu Lisesi 

English- Advanced 

Türkiye Basketbol Fedarasyonu Gönüllülük 

Bachelor of Arts in English Language Teaching Gazi University 

Antalya Atatürk Anadolu Lisesi 

Online 

Online 

Ankara, Turkey 

Ankara, Turkey 

Ankara, Turkey 

Korean- Pre-Intermediate

Antalya, Turkey 

Antalya, Turkey 

3.61/4.00
Ankara, Turkey 

70/100 
Antalya, Turkey 

Cennet Ulusoy 

10.2023-Present English Lecturer 

Antalya Bilim University Antalya, Turkey 
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2019 

2019 

2021 

PROJECTS 

KEY SKILLS AND HOBBIES 

SEMINARS& CERTIFICATION 

2019- 

2019- 

2019- 

2019- 

2020- 

2020- 

2021- 

2021- 

2021- 

2021- 

2021- 

Active Listening

Organisation

Photography 

MUN Teacher Training 

Reading

Communication

Problem Solving 

Maya Schools 4th EIT Talks 

INGED 19th International ELT Conference 

The 3rd GELTUS ELT Conference 

INGED ELT Event 

Maya Schools 5th EIT Talks 

Korean Letters Class 

Korean Conversation Class-1 

Korean Conversation Class-2 

The 4th GELTUS ELT Conference 

TÜBİTAK Distance Education Knowledge and Skills Course 

for prospective English Teachers-2 

Online Education 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Ankara 

Online Conference 

Online Education 

Editing Videos

Management Skills 

Peer Feedback on Writing 

Corrective Feedback on Pronunciation 

Virtual Exchange – Telecollaboration 


