Cennet Ulusoy

References

- Prof. Dr. Kemal Sinan ÖZMEN- Gazi University, Ankara
- Prof. Dr. Cem BALÇIKANLI- Gazi University, Ankara



EXPERIENCE

10.2023-Present	English Lecturer	
	Antalya Bilim University	Antalya, Turkey
05.2023- 10.2023	English Language Teacher	
	Preply.com	Online
08.2022-09.2023	English Language Teacher	
	Maya Schools	Antalya, Turkey
09.2021-08.2022	English Language Teacher	
	American Culture Language Course	Antalya, Turkey
05.2021-10.2021	English Language Teacher	
	İnekle.com	Online
03.2021-06.2021	Teaching Practicum Ayrancı Aysel Yücetürk Anadolu Lisesi	Ankara, Turkey
02.2020-03.2020	English Language Teacher	
	Simya Schools	Ankara, Turkey
02.2020	Türkiye Basketbol Fedarasyonu Gönüllülük	Ankara, Turkey
EDUCATION		
08.2016-07.2021	Bachelor of Arts in English Language Teaching Gazi University	3.61/4.00 Ankara, Turkey
09.2010-06.2014	Antalya Atatürk Anadolu Lisesi	70/100 Antalya, Turkey

LANGUAGES

• Turkish- Native Language

• Korean- Pre-Intermediate

SEMINARS& CERTIFICATION

2019-	Maya Schools 4th EIT Talks	Ankara
2019-	INGED 19th International ELT Conference	Ankara
2019-	The 3rd GELTUS ELT Conference	Ankara
2019-	INGED ELT Event	Ankara
2020-	Maya Schools 5th EIT Talks	Ankara
2020-	Korean Letters Class	Ankara
2021-	Korean Conversation Class-1	Ankara
2021-	Korean Conversation Class-2	Ankara
2021-	The 4th GELTUS ELT Conference	Online Conference
2021-	TÜBİTAK Distance Education Knowledge and Skills Course	Online Education
	for prospective English Teachers-2	
2021-	MUN Teacher Training	Online Education

PROJECTS

2019	Peer Feedback on Writing
2019	Corrective Feedback on Pronunciation
2021	Virtual Exchange – Telecollaboration

KEY SKILLS AND HOBBIES

- Active Listening
- ${\scriptstyle \bullet}$ Organisation
- Photography

- $_{\bullet}$ Reading
- $_{\bullet}$ Communication
- Problem Solving

- Editing Videos
- Management Skills